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TIELIKENTEBNAASTEET

Suomessa tapahtuu joka vuosi 95 000 liikenneonnettomuutta

45 prosenttia onnettomuuksista tapahtuu . €. ¢ taj lamisella
tieosuudella
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RATKAISU

Ajoneuvot verkottuneina sensoreina .
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EDAS RATKAISU

Speed lower than recommendation.

Erityisesti julkiselle liikenteelle suunniteltu

ratkaisu.
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eCloud prosessoi ja muodostaa kaikille busseille
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1. Automatic modelling of the dynamics of the vehicle

2. Enriching road map (3D) by comparison using vehicles as sensors
3. Navigation by vehicle dynamic model and enriched road map

4. Vehicle health analysis by behaviour detection

- All inventios are based on same main principle and utilize similar system to
existingeGRIP

- Vehicles as sensors
- Cloud analysis
- Feedback to drivers & road maintenance

- Patent applications filed 25.3.2019
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CANBUDATA

me, addr, bus, data

lealscBecss sl caslsclessseclecsacecllscealscieslscilsc s lsclesllscllas

o mm

e S N

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

.

.0751747910399,490,0,000004e100000039
.07517979101976,597,0,393938385555076d
.07522195769707,316,0,033d0312bb000414
.0752268327051,344,0,16670d1al6e672215
.07523154100636,380,0,bba50e4c80000018
.07523649936775,392,0,02028008004£0000
.0752407493419,493,0,01££f1c0000000000
.0752942910185,398,0,0808010000000000
.0779408226954,145,0,7£c00001d300000b
.07794715603814,342,0,0006££ec07250000
.08406685403315,316,0,033d0312bb000423
.08407172904117,344,0,16720d2116722224
.0840765206958,380,0,bba50e4£80000024
.0840814790572,392,0,02028008005=0000
.08408577070804,422,0,020000309280002d
.0840907290112,476,0,02024£3800000000
.0840941456845,493,0,01££2b0000000000
.0841389790294,398,0,080e1a0000000000
.0903922393336,420,0,006501200000000b
.0903973643435,145,0,7£c00001d8000015
.09040230643234,342,0,0004t£e8073a0000
.0904066560324,426,0,0311020000006501
.0904116560123,432,0,0000000000054300
.09041636431357,464,0,2cdab9%c4ae896071
.0904211976449,490,0,000004dd00000001
.09046815597685,316,0,033d0313bb000431
.09047298936604,344,0,167e0d28167e2333
.0904779059929,380,0,bbab0e558000003c




ROAD SURFACE ANALYSIS

Road surface and failure analysis

Turning wide Pumpy
out of road homeroad

Minor pumpg
repaired
asphalt (nght‘

Asphalt normal
| |

Hn"'w I

4000




Based on non driven
wheels. Possibility to
correct GPS location -

Dynamic model
determined by
comparing enriched
map information

Method needs GPS or
other fixation points ———
only to attach on the ‘
map
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HONDA CIVICTESTS AT SLIPPERY ROAD SURFACES

AeGRImasic slipperiness
deteCtlon |S nOW teSted On E3 automated method comparison with passenger cars (Honda Civic 2012)

Absolute friction on limit conditions and eGRIP

passenger cars

AAdditionally acceleration
and braking limit friction
calculations

AEnables automatic warning 3
of slippery acceleration lane
and braking zones




ATwo runs with
different tyre
pressures

ADynamic model
applied and travel
compared to map
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